
Dickinson Fine Arts Academy 
4404 Elwood Ave. 46628

Main Office Phone 393-3900 ✦ Fax 283-7633

Thomas Sims Principal tsims@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Marlena Braizer Assistant Principal mbrazier@sbcsc.k12.in.us
DH Fuller Dean of Students dhfuller@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Kenny Jones Athletic Director kjones2@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Shronda Smith Secretary of Principal ssmith7@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Amari Robi Attendace Secretary aroby@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Calia Ewell Magnet Coordinator clindsey@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Briana Medina FACSS bmedina@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Austin Szalai Guidance Counselor aszalai@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Lynn Kasznia Digital Integration Specialist lkasznia@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Jennifer Sniadecki Librarian jsniadecki@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Oliver Davis Social Worker odavis@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Detective Wells SBPD School Resource Officer gwells@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Kenneth Hardy Behavioral Interventionist  khardy@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Christine Shaw I.S.S. Supervisor cshaw@sbcsc.k12.in.us
6th Grade Teachers

Regina Hurt ELA rhurt@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Sierra Thomas ELA sthomas5@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Lauren Kiefer ELA/Read 180 lkiefer@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Tamara Rose Math tamararose@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Julia Hall Social Studies jhall@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Jamie Yoder Science/Social Studies jyoder@sbcsc.k12.in.us
7th Grade Teachers

Patrick Klamm Science pklamm@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Kenny Jones ELA kjones2@sbcsc.k12.in.us
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Linda Billups Math lbillups@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Randy Booker Social Studies rbooker@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Alize Jordan Math ajordan@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Susan OlundUlrish ELA/Reading solundulrich@sbcsc.k12.in.us
8th Grade Teachers

Ivan Moore Math imoore@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Denise Plencner Science dplencner@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Shnika Smith ELA ssmith14@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Lamar Crenshaw Social Studies lcrenshaw@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Delray Brooks ELA dbrooks@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Vicki Cowans Math/Science vcowans@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Vanessa Wiley SPED vwiley@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Related Arts Teachers

Mark Alexander Physical Education/Health malexander@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Jalen Johnson Physical Education/Art jjohnson10@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Maxie Bolden PCC mbolden@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Larrie Monroe 2D Art lmonroe@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Latoya Brown Health/PCC lbrown@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Special Education Teachers

Vanessa Wiley 8th Grade vwiley@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Amy Meulman Special Education R180 ameuleman@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Lauren Kiefer 6th Grade lkiefer@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Paraprofessionals

Mona Perkins Para/Resource Room rperkins@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Food Service

Tawana Brown Lunch Aid tbrown6@sbcsc.k12.in.us
Building Services

Cynthia Crawford - Burton Building Engineer ccrawfordburton@sbcsc.k12.in.us
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